Vendor Affiliated Members by Member Name


Atkinson, Jason
Operations Manager
iParq
1310 Rosecrans Street #D
San Diego, CA 92106
Phone: (805) 963-9400
Email: jatkinson@iparq.com
Web: www.iparq.com

Bailey, Laura
Vice President Business Development
MV Transportation, Inc.
Premier Place, 5910 N Central Expy #1145
Dallas, TX 75206
Phone: (210) 347-7955
Email: laura.bailey@mvtransportation.com
Web: www.mvtransit.com

[bookmark: blouch]Blouch, Sarah
CampusParc
160 Bevis Hall
1080 Carmack Road
Columbus, OH 43210
Phone: 614-688-2222
Email: sbouch@campusparc.com
Web: http://www.campusparc.com

Brann, Andy
T3 Surfacing Technology
1804 Hall Avenue
Littlefield, TX 79339
Office: 806-385-8635 
Email: anabel.perez@t3surfacingtechnology.com
Web: www.t3surfacingtechnology.com

[bookmark: brown]Brown, Aaron
Masters Transportation
800 Quik Trip Way
Belton, MO 64012
Phone: (913) 912-3275
Email: aaronb@masterstransportation

Burke, Kevin 
Economic Development Administrator
City of San Marcos
630 E. Hopkins
San Marcos, TX 78666
Phone: 512.393.8108
Email: kburke@sanmarcostx.gov 
Web: www.sanmarcostx.gov 


[bookmark: carney]Carney, Bill
Weldon, Williams, & Lick
711 North A. Street 
Ft. Smith, AR 72901
Phone: (800)242-4995 Fax: (479)783-7050
Email: sales@wwlinc.com or bcarney@wwlinc.com 
Web: www.wwwlinc.com

[bookmark: cooke]Cooke, Mike
Wetherbee Electric Inc.
516 North Villa Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Phone: 405.236.2606 Mobile 405.620.5703
Email: mcooke@wetherbeeinc.com
Web: http://www.wetherbeeinc.com
	
Costigan, Kassie
Pre-Sales Coordinator
Sentry Control Systems
6611 Odessa Dr.
Van Nuys, CA  91406
Phone: 818-246-6662
Email: kcostigan@sentrycontro.com
Web: www.sentrycontrol.com

Cram, Douglas
cramZ Marketing Services, Inc
4895 S Atlanta Rd SE, Suite B2
Atlanta, GA 30339
7705291040 
sales@cramzmarketing.com

Croft, Aaron

	Ride Systems

	209 N. State Street, Suite B

	Morgan, UT 84050

	Phone: (888) 281-2681

	Email:  aaron@ridesystems.net



[bookmark: davidson]Davidson, Melba J.
a-Qity
PO Box 2233 
Suite 100
Harrison, AR 72602
Phone: (870)204-6677 
Email: Melba@aqity.com


Donnell, Nathan
Parkmobile, LLC
3200 Cobb Galleria Parkway SE
Atlanta, GA 30339
Phone: (602) 885-4780
Email: nathan.donnell@parkmobileglobal.com

Eggleston, Dr. Perry
Director, University Services
3740 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 400
Los Angeles, CA 90010
559.800.1044
Email: peggleston@spplus.com
Web: http://www.spplus.com  

[bookmark: eisen]Eisen, Josh
Parking Logix
990 Upton
Lasalle, Quebec H8R 2T9 Canada
Phone: (877) 727-54213
Email: mroth@logix-works.com
Web: www.parkinglogix.com

Engel, Chad
Regional Sales Manager
GILLIG LLC
25800 Clawiter Rd.
Hayward, CA 94545 Phone: (510) 303-0202
Fax: (510) 785-6819
Email: chad.engel@gillig.com
Web: www.GILLIG.com

[bookmark: eubanks]Eubanks, Kurt
Toledo Ticket Co.
P.O. Box 6876
3963 Catawba Street
Toledo, OH 43612
Phone: 323-550-1234 
Fax: 866-607-9756
Email: keubanks@toledoticket.com
Web: http://www.toledoticket.com
[bookmark: fisher]
Favela, Brian M. MBA
Regional Manager
Republic Parking
3212 Smith Street, Suite  206
Houston, Texas 77006
713.523.2188 (office)
619-370-0961 (cell)


Fisher, Kevin
AIMS Parking
236 Canyon Valley Dr.
Richardson, TX 75080
Phone: (315) 727-3683
Fax: (315) 706-0330
Email: kevin@aimsparking.com
Web: http://www.aimsparking.com

[bookmark: ford]Ford, David
Walter P Moore & Associates
1201 Peachtree St. NE
400 Colony Sq., Suite 1600
Atlanta, GA 30361
Phone: (404) 898-9620
Email: dford@walterpmoore.com

[bookmark: fountain]Foster, Thomas 
General Manager
Signature Controls 
405 North Brice Road 
Blacklick, OH 43004 
Phone: (614)864-2222 Fax: (614)864-2153
Email: tfoster@signaturecontrols.com     
Web: http://www.Signaturecontrols.com

Fountain, Sherry
IPS Group, Inc.
5601 Oberlin Drive
Suite 100 
San Diego, CA 92121
Phone: (858) 408-3352
Email: sherry.fountain@ipsgroupinc.com

[bookmark: genung]Frantz, Derek
Parking Guidance Systems
1811 First Oaks Street
Richmond, TX 77406
Phone:  (713) 444-1980
derek@parkingguidancesystems.com

Frogparking Limited
36 Victoria Avenue
Palmerston North 4410
New Zealand
Phone:  6463590077
Email:  shareena@frogparking.com
Web:  www.frogparking.com 


Genung, Chris
AIMS – EDC Corp.
42196 Roanoake Street
Temecula, CA 92591
Phone: (877) 277-6771 
Fax: (951) 308-1366
Email: cgenung@edc-aim.com
Web: http://www.edc-aim.com
[bookmark: gross]
[bookmark: gibbons]Gibbons, Ted
DESMAN Associates
20 North Clark Street 4th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602
Phone: (312) 263-8400 
Fax: (312) 263-8406
Email: tgibbons@desman.com
Web: www.desman.com

Gould, Scott
Senior Vice President
Parker Video Intercoms
320 North Meridian Street, Suite 920
Indianapolis, IN 
Phone; 317-426-4471
Email:  scott.gould@helpmeparker.com  
Website: www.helpmeparker.com

Gross, Chris
Toledo Ticket Co.
P.O. Box 6876
3963 Catawba Street
Toledo, OH 43612
Phone: (800)533-6620 
Fax: (419)476-6801
Email: cgross@toledoticket.com
Web: http://www.toledoticket.com

[bookmark: hadlock]Hadlock, Casey
BOSS Software by AssetWorks
10375 Park Meadows Drive
Suite 250
Lone Tree, CO 80124
Phone: (720) 284-3893
Email: casey.hadlock@bosssoftware.com
Web: http://www.bosssoftware.com

[bookmark: herrel]
Hempstead, Jack
Region Vice President
Ride Right
16 Hawk Ridge Drive
Lake Saint Louis, MO 63367
Phone:  636.695.5895
Fax:  636.561.2962
Email:  jhempstead@ride-right.net
Web:  www.ride-right.net 

Herrel, Bill
Associated Time and Parking Controls
9104 Diplomacy Row
Dallas, TX 75247
Phone: (214) 637-2763 
Fax: (214) 688-0411
Email: bherrel@associatedtime.com
Web: www.associatedtime.com

Huemmer, Madison
Director, Sales & Marketing
iParq
1310 Rosecrans Street #D
San Diego, CA 92106
Phone: (805) 963-9400
Email: mhuemmer@iparq.com
Web: www.iparq.com

[bookmark: jones]Jones, Casey
Vice President, University Services
SP Plus
3937 Glove Theater Ave.
Boise, ID
Phone: (208)866-7743 
Email: cjones@spplus.com
Web: http://www.spplus.com
[bookmark: kennedy]
Jordan, Jonathan
Operations Manager
iParq
1310 Rosecrans Street #D
San Diego, CA 92106
Phone: (805) 963-9400
Email: jjordan@iparq.com
Web: www.iparq.com



Kierig, Hugh
KA Associates
55 Highland Parkway
Rochester, NY 14620
Email:  hkierig55@gmail.com
Phone: (585) 705-6723

Kinkade, Ed
Parkeon
40 Twosome Drive, Suite 7
Moorestown, NJ
Phone: (856) 234-8000
Email: aekinkade@parkeon.com

[bookmark: knight]Klochikhin, Evgeny
CEO
Parkofon
5444 Chieftain Cir
Alexandria, VA 22312
Phone: 7038440292
Email: ek@parkofon.com 
https://www.parkofon.com 

Knight, Tom
Weldon, Williams, & Lick
P.O. Box 168 
Ft. Smith, AR 72902-0168 
Phone: (479) 783-4113 Fax: (479) 783-7050
Email: tknight@wwlinc.com or sales@wwlinc.com 

Kyriazi, Christina
Director of Marketing
1300 South Mint Street 
Charlotte, NC 28203
Phone: (704) 823-6620 Fax: (888) 804-7783 
christina.kyriazi@passportinc.com 
www.passportinc.com

Lierz, Laura
Regional Sales Manager
Cale America, Inc.
13190 56th Court, Unit 401
Clearwater, FL 33760
Phone: (303) 725-3818
Email: laura.lierz@caleamerica.com
Web: www.caleamerica.com


Lozano, Brian
[bookmark: lynch]Walter P Moore & Associates
1301 McKinney
Suite 1100
Houston, TX 77010
Phone: (713) 630-7300
Email: blozano@walterpmoore.com
 
[bookmark: mason]Magee, Bradley
Civic Smart, Inc.
633 West Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1600
Milwaukee, WI 53203
Phone: (888) 993-8622
Email: bmagee@civicsmart.com

Mason, Laura
Cardinal Tracking
1825 Lakeway Dr. Suite 100
Lewisville, TX 75057
Phone: 1-800-285-9650
Fax: (972)539-8914
Email: lmason@Cardinaltracking.com
Web: http://www.Cardinaltracking.com

[bookmark: melloch]Melloch, Rachelle
Todd, Bremer & Lawson, Inc.
Post Office Box 36788
Rock Hill, SC 29732
Phone: (800) 849-6669
Email: niel.welborn@TBandL.com

[bookmark: menrath]Memisovski, Nick
General Manager 
The Car Park
369 South 12th Street 
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: (813) 905-5072
Email:  nmemisovski@carparkusa.com

[bookmark: morrill]Morrell, Brandon
Park On Call
702 W Idaho Street
Suite 650 
Boise, ID 83702 
Phone: 208-353-0544
Email:  bmorrell@parkoncall.com



Morrill, Daniel
Midwest Bus Corporation
1940 West Stewart Street
P O Box 787
Owosso, MI 48867-0787
Phone: (989) 723-5241 
Fax: (989) 725-5404
Email: dmorrill@midwestbus.com
Web: www.midwestbus.com
[bookmark: munkle]
Munkle, Brett
SP Plus/Standard Parking
1510 Shade Tree Way
Alpharetta, GA 30009
Phone: (770)845-6180 
Email: bmunkel@spplus.com
Web: http://www.spplus.com

Nelson, Linda
MV Transportation, Inc.
Premier Place, 5910 N Central Expy #1145
Dallas, TX 75206
Phone: (214) 457-4548
Email: linda.nelson@mvtransit.com
Web: www.mvtransit.com

[bookmark: oglesby]Oglesby, John
MobileNOW! LLC
403 Cambridge Road
Des Plaines, IL 60016
Phone: 303-884-3710
Email: john.oglesby@mobile-now.com 
Web: https://parknow.us/

[bookmark: payne]Payne, William T.
Vice President
O & S Associates
145 Main Street
Hackensack, NJ 07601
Phone: (201) 397-1864 
Fax: (201) 488-7135
Email: bbarholomew@oandsassociates.com

[bookmark: pickrell]Pickrell, Shawn
Director of Operations
T3 Surfacing Technology
1804 Hall Avenue
Littlefield, TX 79339
Office: 806.786.0255
Fax: 877-334-0644
Email: shawn.pickrell@gmail.com
Web: www.t3surfacingtechnology.com

Powell, Kristen
Marketing Coordinator, Walker Parking Consultants 17049 El Camino Real, Suite 202 Houston, TX 77258 Phone: (281)280-0068 
Fax: (281)280-0068 
Email: kpowell@walkerparking.com  
Web: www.walkerparking.com

[bookmark: puri][bookmark: roy]Puri, Sunil
Walter P Moore & Associates
1201 Peachtree St. NE
400 Colony Sq., Suite 1600
Atlanta, GA 30361
Phone: (404) 898-9620
Email: spuri@walterpmoore.com

Roy, Brent
National Bus Sales and Leasing, Inc.
P.O. Box 6549
Marietta, GA 30065
Phone: (770)795-4274 
Fax: (770) 795-4275
Email: dstokes@nationalbussales.com
Web: http://www.ntionalbussales.com

Sajous, Carl
MV Transportation, Inc.
Premier Place, 5910 N Central Expy #1145
Dallas, TX 75206
Phone: (631) 745-5960
Email: carl.sajous@mvtransit.com
Web: www.mvtransit.com
[bookmark: skyer]
Sheeran, Sean
Manager of Accounts Management
T2 Systems, Inc.
8900 Keystone Xing Suite 700 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
Phone: (317) 524-7429   Fax: (775) 822- 5826   
Email: ssheeran@t2systems.com
Web:   http://www.t2systems.com

Snyder, Chad
Design Leader
Walter P Moore & Associates
1301 McKinney Suite 1100
Houston, TX 77010
Phone: 713 630-7300
Email: csnyder@walterpmoore.com


Skyer, Mitch
Passio Technolgies, Inc.
Member of Solstice Transportation Group
5825 Glenridge Drive, Bldg 2, Suite 211
Atlanta, GA 30328
Phone: (404) 890-5525 or (866)633-9504
mitch@passiotech.com
www.passiotech.com

[bookmark: smithzimmer]Smith Zimmer, Liz 
Marketing Manager
100 E. Eighth Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202
Phone: (513)241-3222 
Fax: (513)241-2981
Email: liz@thpltd.com
Web: http://www.thpltd.com
[bookmark: spatz][bookmark: standley]
Spatz, Bob
CarbonDay Automotive
763 Bunker Court
Riverwoods, IL 60015
Phone: 518-505-0508
Email: bobs@carbonday.com
Web: www.CarbonDayAutomotive.com

Standley, Thomas
DoubleMap, Inc.
429 N Pennsylvania Street Suite 401
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Phone: (855) 463-6655 ext 711
thomas@doublemap.com
[bookmark: uhlenhaker]
Stanish, Kyle 
Senior Associate 
Klein and Hoffman 
150 S Wacker Drive 
Suite 1900 
Chicago, IL 60607 
312-251-1993 
kstanish@kleinandhoffman.com www.kleinandhoffman.com
	
Strauss, Steven

	Managing Director 

	Easy Park USA

	1694 Eglinton Ave. West 

	Toronto, Ontario, 6E2H5

	6472163242

	steve@easyparkusa.com

	www.easyparkusa.com




Taylor, Matt
Parking Guidance Systems
1811 First Oaks Street
Richmond, TX 77406
Phone:  (713) 444-1980
matt@parkingguidancesystems.com

Uhlenhaker, Kevin
NuPark
912 Petaluma Drive
Cedar Park, TX 78613
Phone: (512) 786-2886
Email: kevin.uhlenhaker@nupark.com
[bookmark: vito]Vito, Vince
Parkingsoft LLC
145 S Windham
Bloomingdale, IL 60108
Phone: (630) 363-7894
Email: vince.vito@parkingsoft.com

[bookmark: wagner]Wagner, Casey
Walker Parking Consultants
17049 El Camino Real, Suite 202
Houston, TX 77258 
Phone: (281)280-0068 
Fax: (281)280-0373
Email: cwagner@walkerconsultants.com
Web: www.walkerparking.com

[bookmark: warren]Walters, Ashley
Administrator
University of Northern Colorado Parking Services
Gray Hall, Box 133
Greeley, CO 80639 
Phone: (970) 351-1966
Fax: (970) 351-1903
Email: Ashley.walters@unco.edu
Web: www.unco.edu/parking

Warren, Philip
Business Development Manager
Weldon, Williams, & Lick
711 North A. Street 
Ft. Smith, AR 72901
Phone: (800)242-4995 
Fax: (479)783-7050
Email: sales@wwlinc.com or pwarren@wwlinc.com 
Web: www.wwwlinc.com

[bookmark: welborn][bookmark: wellinger]
Welborn, Niel
Todd, Bremer & Lawson, Inc.
Post Office Box 36788
Rock Hill, SC 29732
Phone: (800) 849-6669
Email: niel.welborn@TBandL.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wellinger, John
THP Ltd.
100 E. Eighth Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202
Phone: (513)241-3222 
Fax: (513)241-2981
Email: jwellinger@thpltd.com
Web: http://www.thpltd.com

[bookmark: wells]Wells, Patrick
DESMAN Associates
20 North Clark Street 4th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60602
Phone: (312) 263-8400 
Fax: (312) 263-8406
Email: pwells@desman.com
Web: www.desman.com

[bookmark: wengrowich]Wengrowich, Steve
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
Canada Ticket
9085-196A Street
Langley, BC V1M 385
Phone: (604) 888-1200 or 1-800-576-5511
Email: steve@canadaticket.com
Web: www.canadaticket.com

[bookmark: whitlock]Whitlock, Dick
Cardinal Tracking
1825 Lakeway Dr. Suite 100
Lewisville, TX 75057
Phone: 1-800-285-3833
Fax: (972)539-8914
Email: dwhitlock@Cardinaltracking.com
Web: http://www.Cardinaltracking.com

	Wolff, Brian
President & CEO

	Parker Video Intercoms

	320 N. Meridian, Suite 920

	Indianapolis, IN

	13172019042

	brian.wolff@helpmeparker.com

	www.helpmeparker.com



Wood, Brett
Kimley-Horn
7740 N 16th Street, Suite 300
Phoenix, AZ 85014
Phone: (602) 906-1144
Email: brett.wood@kimley-horn.com
